 CENTRAL

S

Nome
1° RED BLOCK
2° CACIQUE
3° PANTERA
4° PARANAZINHO
5 CADILLAC
6° BLACK
7° SENTINELA
8° REI DA FAMA

Anilha
010081
012660
004398
010761
011815
004128
003458
012821

BICO DE PIMENTA 25/09/2022

Dono
RODRIGO LUIZ SGROTT
RODRIGO SGROT
INACIO COELHO
MARCIO REIS
LEANDRO KAMMER
RODRIGO SGROT
REULEN TILL
JARDEL S.

Cidade
SAO JOAO BATISTA
SAO JOAO BATISTA

CN
SJB

SAO JOAO BATISTA
NT

SAO JOAO BATISTA

10/15 min
0/89
0/87
0/86
0/71
0/65
0/64
0/46
0/24

SOB

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13

19/05/2024 23:26
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